
 
Appalachian Mountain Club 
Jonathan DiRodi, 774-275-1362 
jsdirodi@gmail.com 
 
Bay State Forestry Service 
Michael Barry, 774-364-4192 
mbarry@baystateforestry.com 
 
Beals and Thomas, Inc. 
Robert Buckley, 508-366-0560 
rbuckley@bealsandthomas.com 
 
Berkshire Natural Resources Council 
Mariah Auman, 413-499-0596 
mauman@bnrc.org 
 
Caluwe, Inc. 
Marc Caluwe, 781-308-8583 
marc@woodchipboilersr.us 
 
City Compost 
Adam Jankauskas, 978-378-3048 
adamj@citycompost.com 
 
DCR Service Forestry Program 
Michael Downey, 413-212-3039 
michael.downey@state.ma.us 
 
Durand and Anastas/Friends of the 
Earth 
Jason Davidson, 774-249-8199 
jdavidson.foe.org 
 
Hancock Associates 
David Cowell, 508-460-1111 
dcowell@hancockassociates.com 
 
 

 
Land Trust Alliance  
Kevin Case, 518-587-0774 
kcase@lta.org 
 
Mass Audubon 
Christina Wiseman, 617-523-8448 
cwiseman@massauduon.org 
 
Massachusetts Butterfly Club 
Howard Hoople, 978-475-7719 
howard.hoople@andoverbutterflies.net 
 
Mass. Department of Agricultural 
Resources 
Joshua Bruckner, 617-626-1764 
joshua.brucker@state.ma.us 
 
Mass. Division of Fish & Wildlife 
Lynn Harper, 508-389-6351 
lynn.harper@state.ma.us  
 
Massachusetts Land Trust Coalition 
Kara Campbell, 978-443-2233 
kcampbell@massland.org 
 
Mount Grace/TerraCorps 
Hanna Mogensen, 978-248-2055 
mogensen@mountgrace.org 
 
New England Forestry Foundation 
Lisa Hayden, 978-952-6856 
lhayden@newenglandforestry.org 
 
Orenda Wildlife Trust/ 
The Compact of Cape Cod  
Conservation Trusts, Inc. 
Mark Robinson, 508-362-2565 
mark@thecompact.net 
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Progressive Asset Management 
Eric Packer, 781-239-1187 
epacker@progressiveassetmanagement.com 
 
SOLitude Lake Management 
Ann Marie Dori, 888-480-5253 
info@solitudelake.com 
 
Student Conservation Association - 
Massachusetts AmeriCorps 
David Ciernia, 413-339-6631 
dciernia@thesca.org 
 
The Conservation Fund 
Reggie Hall, 703-717-3537 
rhall@conservationfund.org 
 
The Conway School 
Tamsin Flanders, 413-203-0008 
flanders18@csld.edu 
 
The Nature Conservancy 
Marea Gabriel, 617-532-8392 
mgabriel@tnc.org 
 
The Trust for Public Land 
Annie DeRose, 617-371-0560 
Annie.DeRose@tpl.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
The Trustees  
Jocelyn Forbush, jforbush@ttor.org 
www.ttor.org 
 
Trail Websites 
Scott Lewis, 978-800-1638 
slewis@slewis.org 
 
Unity College 
Tom Mullin, 207-380-6913 
tmullin@unity.edu 
 
USDA Natural Resources 
Conservation Service 
Diane Petit, 508-389-6351 
diane.petit@ma.usda.gov 
 
Wildlands Trust 
Conor Michaud, 774-343-5121 
cmichaud@wildlandstrust.org 
 
Young Land Professionals 
Kara Campbell, 978-443-2233 
kcampbell@massland.org 
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